9:25:40  4/2/2012

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Unit Rate

Project: J1211C Assmt: 122012
Resolution #:

QOuantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Wells Fargo Bank Na
1610 East St Andrews St
Santa Ana CA 92705-4931
*075 BRADLEY ST
*Ward: 5

*Pendingas of: 3/30/2012

FAIRVIEW ADDITIOCN LOT 4 BLK 14

¥* PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ¥**

13,621.14
1.00
1.00

$13,621.14
$35.00
$5.00

$13,601.14

Page 1
Property ID
29-29-22.24-0158

Castlerock Reo 2 Lic

45 Knollwood Rd
Elmsford NY 10523-2815
*736 CASE AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 3/30/2012

ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 1 BLK 23

** PLEASE NOTE **

Dembolition
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

#*% Owner and Taxpayer ***

16,595.3%
1.00
1.00

$16,595.39
$35.00
$5.00

$16,635.3%

29-29-22-41-0039

William J Harris

1027 Mclean Ave

Saint Paul MN 55106-6427
1027 MCLEAN AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 3/30/2012

ROGER'S REARRANGEMENT OF
BLOCK 7 OF MCLEAN'S
RESERVATION TO ST. PAUL LOT 23
BLK 7

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer *¥*

16,002.54
1.00
1.00

$16,002.54
$35.00
$5.00

516,042.54

33-29-22-34-0021

Mode! Cities Of St Paul Ine
839 University Ave

SYNDICATE NO. 1 ADDITION LCT 22
BLK 3

Demolition
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

***x Owner and Taxpayer ***

71,634.23
1.00
1.00

$71,634.23
$35.00
$5.00

$71,674.23

35-29-23-13-0223

St Paul MN 55104-48(18
*7T73 UNIVERSITY AVE W
*Ward: 1
*Pending as of: 3/30/2012 .

** PLEASE NOTE **
Total Demolition: $117,853.30
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $140.00
Total Attorney Fee: $20.00
Project Total: $118,013.30
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $118,013.30

StPaul_Assessment_Roll_Assessment_by_Address



Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: J1211C  Assmi: 122012  Manager: TJT Page 2

9:25:40  4/2/2012
Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Owner or Taxpaver Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property 1D
4 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)

StPaul_Assessment_Roll_Assessment_by Address




