9:25:40 4/2/2012	Public Improvement Assessment F	toll by Address Project: Ratification Date: Resoluti	J1211C Assm	t: 122012	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Wells Fargo Bank Na 1610 East St Andrews St Santa Ana CA 92705-4931	FAIR VIEW ADDITION LOT 4 BLK 14	Demolition Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 35.00 5.00	13,621.14 1.00 1.00	\$13,621.14 \$35.00 \$5.00	29-29-22-24-0158
*975 BRADLEY ST *Ward: 5 *Pending as of: 3/30/2012	** PLEASE NOTE **	*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			\$13,661.14	
Castlerock Reo 2 Lic 45 Knollwood Rd Elmsford NY 10523-2815 *736 CASE AVE	ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 1 BLK 23	Demolition Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 35.00 5.00	16,595.39 1.00 1.00	\$16,595.39 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$16,635.39	29-29-22-41-0039
*Ward: 6 *Pending as of: 3/30/2012	** PLEASE NOTE **	*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
William J Harris 1027 Mclean Ave Saint Paul MN 55106-6427 *1027 MCLEAN AVE	ROGER'S REARRANGEMENT OF BLOCK 7 OF MCLEAN'S RESERVATION TO ST. PAUL LOT 23 BLK 7	Demolition Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 35.00 5.00	16,002.54 1.00 1.00	\$16,002.54 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$16,042.54	33-29-22-34-0021
*Ward: 7 *Pending as of: 3/30/2012	** PLEASE NOTE **	*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
Model Cities Of St Paul Inc 839 University Ave St Paul MN 55104-4808 *773 UNIVERSITY AVE W	SYNDICATE NO. 1 ADDITION LOT 22 BLK 3	Demolition Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 35.00 5.00	71,634.23 1.00 1.00	\$71,634.23 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$71,674.23	35-29-23-13-0223
*Ward: 1 *Pending as of: 3/30/2012	** PLEASE NOTE **	*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
Total Demolition: Total Real Estate Admin Fee: Total Attorney Fee:	\$117,853.30 \$140.00 \$20.00					
Project Total:	\$118,013.30					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$118,013.30					

9:25:40 4/2/2012

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address **Ratification Date:** Project: J1211C Assmt: 122012 Manager: TJT Resolution #:

Charge Amts

Page 2

Owner or Taxpayer

Property Description

Item Description

Unit Rate

Quantity

Property ID

4 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)

StPaul_Assessment_Roll_Assessment_by_Address